
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 283/94

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 136081 Yannick Knudsen Djurslands PistolKlub 249/83

2 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 248/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 281/97

2 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 270/88

3 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 268/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 24838 Frank Lahn Nielsen Bossow Djurslands PistolKlub 270/89

2 24361 Ketty Thomsen Ebeltoft Skytteforening 252/76

3 102083 Jørgen Bøgh Jørgensen Djurslands PistolKlub 249/81

4 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 236/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 24717 Brian Therkildsen Århus Pistolklub 266/90

2 23200 Solveig Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 242/80

3 108050 Søren  Sejersen Ebeltoft Skytteforening 233/81

4 108052 Morten  Alsing Ebeltoft Skytteforening 228/77

5 126326 Carsten Ræbild Sørensen Assentoft Skytteforening 227/88

6 133049 Frantz Glantz-Jørgensen Djurslands PistolKlub 227/74

7 129262 Jesper Greve Assentoft Skytteforening 226/83

8 24356 Lindy Sørensen Ebeltoft Skytteforening 225/72

9 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 211/70

10 117053 Allan Hoppe Assentoft Skytteforening 209/71

11 126328 Martin  Knudsen Assentoft Skytteforening 193/66

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 17560 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 281/95

2 18474 Bjarne Skibild Djurslands PistolKlub 278/96

3 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 272/93

4 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 270/90

5 88963 Kirsten Olesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 265/87

6 125822 Lasse Dars  Riis Grenå Skyttekreds 264/91

7 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 261/87

8 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 255/89

9 18305 Heidi Pedersen Allingåbro Skytteforening 218/73

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 269/91

Resultatliste
DGI Østj. Vinterturnering Pistol 15 m 2.runde
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2 23219 Bent Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 268/93

3 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 260/89

4 91152 Gitte Nysten Hansen Århus Pistolklub 251/87

5 23613 Kjeld Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 243/77

6 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 216/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 21457 Ivan Jensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 269/91

2 129488 Dennis Treumer Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 257/87

3 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 256/80

4 22459 Kjeld Poulsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 252/80

5 136479 Josephine Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 252/79

6 22821 Henrik Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 250/88

7 108051 Rene Havmøller Ebeltoft Skytteforening 249/87

8 108054 Per Skjoldborg Ebeltoft Skytteforening 231/80

9 129977 Niels Peter Hviid Djurslands PistolKlub 229/74

10 140055 Kim René Rygaard Melgaard Allingåbro Skytteforening 217/70

11 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 216/69

12 18421 Claus Andersen Allingåbro Skytteforening 215/73

13 18494 Benny Dyrby Pedersen Djurslands PistolKlub 201/68

14 134743 Ane Catrine Schultz Assentoft Skytteforening 182/63

15 136817 Per Laursen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 169/44

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 277/97

2 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 258/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 134790 Marius Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 297/99

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 136081 Yannick Knudsen Djurslands PistolKlub 268/84

2 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 245/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 283/95

2 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 279/92

3 17871 Niklas Elmose Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 274/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 24838 Frank Lahn Nielsen Bossow Djurslands PistolKlub 275/92

2 23200 Solveig Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 270/90

3 24717 Brian Therkildsen Århus Pistolklub 261/80

4 140184 Johan M. Thorsteinsson Postens Skytteforening 253/77

Resultatliste
DGI Østj. Vinterturnering Pistol 15 m 2.runde

210-11-2019 20:43:51



5 18542 Allan Andersen Djurslands PistolKlub 245/82

6 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 237/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 125822 Lasse Dars  Riis Grenå Skyttekreds 277/96

2 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 276/91

3 23219 Bent Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 275/91

4 24504 John Jørgensen Århus Pistolklub 268/95

5 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 267/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 128729 Jens Dall Djurslands PistolKlub 266/91

2 136479 Josephine Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 265/91

3 23613 Kjeld Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 261/85

4 129488 Dennis Treumer Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 259/91

5 91152 Gitte Nysten Hansen Århus Pistolklub 257/86

6 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 231/73

7 22821 Henrik Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 212/69

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 283/96

2 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Grenå Skyttekreds 261/85

Resultatliste
DGI Østj. Vinterturnering Pistol 15 m 2.runde

310-11-2019 20:43:51


